



2016
Bay Star

- SKIN: 44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
- A - 611862 NUTMEG
- B - 62930 ONYX MET.
- C - 64546C PEPPER WHITE

UNIT: 111998
 DEALER: ALBANY RV
 SPECIAL: 860

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: _____

SIGN: _____

Paint Code Formulas - BASF *Diamont*

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 111998 - 2016 BAY STAR

SKIN: 44429 (44429B)	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	83.70	83.70	334.8	334.8
	BC821	DARK MAROON	6.00	89.70	24.0	358.8
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	103.85	193.55	415.4	774.2
	BC170	MEDIUM IRIDESCENT	174.03	367.58	696.1	1470.3
	BC194	HI HIDING WHITE	10.98	378.55	43.9	1514.2
	BC171	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	405.40	783.95	1621.6	3135.8
	BC800	RED GOLD	43.48	827.43	173.9	3309.7
	BC250	BLUE BLACK	46.68	874.10	186.7	3496.4
COLOR A: 611862	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
NUTMEG	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	79.30	79.30	317.2	317.2
	BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	80.15	159.45	320.6	637.8
	BC800	RED GOLD	111.53	270.98	446.1	1083.9
	BC200	BLACK	259.60	530.58	1038.4	2122.3
	BC170	MEDIUM IRIDESCENT	264.88	795.45	1059.5	3181.8
	BC825	LIGHT MAROON	30.50	825.95	122.0	3303.8
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	45.33	871.28	181.3	3485.1
COLOR B: 62930	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
ONYX MET	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.75	78.75	315.0	315.0
	BC200	BLACK	644.83	723.58	2579.3	2894.3
	BC600	GOLD	47.58	771.15	190.3	3084.6
	BC105	WHITE	40.78	811.93	163.1	3247.7
	BC805	RED OXIDE	32.98	844.90	131.9	3379.6
	BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	11.20	856.10	44.8	3424.4
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	8.60	864.70	34.4	3458.8
	BC171	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	1.80	866.50	7.2	3466.0
COLOR C: 64546 (64546C)	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
PEPPER WHITE	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.93	78.93	315.7	315.7
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	86.68	165.60	346.7	662.4
	BC191	0	724.35	889.95	2897.4	3559.8
	BC209	BLACK TONER	41.65	931.60	166.6	3726.4
	BC605	YELLOW OXIDE	22.55	954.15	90.2	3816.6

